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QT GROUP OYJ

ISIN:  F14000198031

Overview

2024/07/18 18:00:00

Price
77.60 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: -

-0.64% (-0.50)

F14000198031
QTCOM

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Software

Stock

1,976 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

77.40 EUR (44)
77.55 EUR (135)
77.55 EUR
78.25 EUR
77.05 EUR
78.10 EUR
77.5609 EUR
24,728
1,917,727.96
494

22

175.00

150.00

125.00

100.00

75.00

50.00

25.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=270025784,270025805,257595427,226233663,171495512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000198031&ID_NOTATION=160483275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000198031&ID_NOTATION=160483275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa81f38e67483ec76d14fba4f64ba2d713815964870d67f12a6bde6ecb1ac2d5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d503c0532f2d6d1b1&time=1721434427&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d248a546bc4e0913657e422efec53e041b2bf33b65034611372d9c512db36a24&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7d114dc89804b1b6a&time=1721434427&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1b272aa17b1bdce7a5af90d89e81471277fbd6ceeac6e79ddb3a59abe84d1dd&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=538cddcd4f1e07922&time=1721434427&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5918265e3921520363ae2c8e35692425329665d124df589b2e3fcd5eccac52aa&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=654f4eaa456a3c4f4&time=1721434427&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3988b04125aa1cb919e24ef14206f1ef87b3e72fbcb6e3430dbda13187dfc803&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=185476cf734a99bae&time=1721434427&tool=RSC

QT GROUP OYJ

Details
2024/07/18 18:00:00 5y
Price
77.60 EUR 175.00 f
Difference -0.64% (-0.50) |
150.00
General attributes
ISIN F14000198031 12500 II
Symbol QTCOM 'I
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki ﬂ
Currency EUR 100.00 |V
Sector Software "
Security type Stock 75.00 f . J"lLI ”NJJ')H'
Market cap (m) 1,976 EUR A U M
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25 50.00 k k\f
/ W
Market data 25 00
Bid (Bid size) 77.40 EUR (44)
Ask (Ask size) 77.55 EUR (135)
Open 77.55 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 78.25 EUR
Low 77.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 78.10 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 77.5609 EUR
Volume (pcs) 24,728
Trading volume 1,917,727.96 Price data
Number of trades 494 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 77.50 EUR (22,240)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 81.06 EUR (32,496)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 78.34 EUR (43,845)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 67.82 EUR (64,645)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 89.40 EUR (2024/06/13)
Perf (%) +16.66% +12.92% -22.71% YTD Low | date 58.00 EUR (2024/01/05)
Perf (abs.) +11.08 +8.88 -22.80 52 Weeks High | date 89.40 EUR (2024/06/13)
Beta 1.27 1.48 1.46 52 Weeks Low | date 40.96 EUR (2023/10/26)
Volatility  41.79 43.27 54.70

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Nasdaqg Helsinki
Munich

London Stock

Exchange
Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2022/11/
14

2024/07/

Time

22:02

18:00

08:11

17:41

17:21

Price

77.50 EUR

77.60 EUR

77.60 EUR

56.74 EUR

77.30 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

1.92

0.00

0.12

0.00

Number of
trades
1

494
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=160483275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337464403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229090910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160871669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160871669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161109141

QT GROUP OYJ

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/06/ 15:30 86.63 USD 0.00
28
2024/07/ 19:30 76.15 EUR 0.00
18
2024/07/ 21:43 77.45EUR 0.00
18

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285257206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285257206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337663983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317133304

QT GROUP OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo

t The Qt
Company

Contact Details
QT GROUP

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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